
The RESC Alliance, in collabora  on with the CT State Department of 
Educa  on and CAS, con  nues its monthly roundtable discussions on the 
delivery of preschool programming in public schools. These networking 
sessions are designed to spotlight the needs of all of our youngest learn-
ers including children with special needs and other vulnerable popula-
 ons. Below is the descrip  on of the December sessions. 

Increasing Family Engagement & Children’s Learning Through Coaching

These unique  mes have required educators to think deeply about all 
aspects of educa  on.  December’s roundtable conversa  ons will focus 
on families, specifi cally the use of coaching as an interac  on style.  
Par  cipants will gain an understanding of coaching and how it supports 
teachers to build rela  onships with families, and implement curriculum 
and specially designed instruc  on in developmentally appropriate ways 
during distance learning.  Par  cipants will have  me for Q&A with CSDE/
Early Childhood RESC specialists and can talk with others in small groups 
during breakout sessions. Strategies and tools to support each phase of 
the coaching cycle will be shared during the December 9 teacher session.

December 3, 2020 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session - REGISTER  

December 9, 2020 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session - REGISTER

Ques  ons?
Please contact... 

ACES: 
Mary Stone 
mstone@aces.org

CES: 
Suzanne Clement 
clements@cestrumbull.org

CREC: 
Julie Giaccone 
jgiaccone@crec.org

EASTCONN: 
Anne Marie Davidson 
adavidson@eastconn.org

EdAdvance: 
Judy Courtot 
courtot@edadvance.org

LEARN: 
Carole Glenn 
cglenn@learn.k12.ct.us

CAS:  
Rosie Vojtek 
rvojtek@casciac.org 

December 3, 2020 | 9:00 am  - Administrator Session  
 December 9, 2020 | 3:30 pm  - Teacher Session 

INCREASING FAMILY ENGAGEMENT AND 
CHILDREN’S LEARNING THROUGH COACHING
A Conversa  on for Early Childhood Administrators & Educators

Click here to watch the recording of the November 
roundtable on family engagement during a pandemic.

https://youtu.be/k7ZzOnlGBWA
https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJYvfu-przgsHdELadwzdG5x7fUJSfFK5PBt
https://crec.zoom.us/meeting/register/tJcqdeyrrzkuHtHXNLyJP_964cgH0u-Y9m_I

